8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Registration
Judges Meeting
Student Meeting
Debate Round 1
Congress Session 1
Extemp Draw

Speech Round 1

Debate Round 2

Speech Round 2

Congress Session 2
Debate Round 3

Speech Round 3

Debate Round 4

Awards

Jaguar Jamboree Invitational

Master Schedule

JVLD1,LDN 1, LDV 1, PFV1, PFN1, PFV1

Cong 1

DI 1, DIMP 1, Duo 1, EXTEMP 1, HI 1, IMP 1, INFO 1,
00 1, OSW 1, POET 1, POI 1, PROSE 1, Story 1

JVLD 2, LDN 2, LDV 2, PFJV 2, PFN 2, PFV 2

DI 2, DIMP 2, Duo 2, EXTEMP 2, HI 2, IMP 2, INFO 2,
00 2, OSW 2, POET 2, POI 2, PROSE 2, Story 2

Cong 2
JVLD 3, LDN 3, LDV 3, PFJV 3, PFN 3, PFV 3

DI 3, DIMP 3, Duo 3, EXTEMP 3, HI 3, IMP 3, INFO 3,
00 3, OSW 3, POET 3, POI 3, PROSE 3, Story 3

JVLD 4, LDN 4, LDV 4, PFJV 4, PFN 4, PFV 4

Printed 2024-11-14 01:06:14 GMT Page 1 of 1



