## **Jaguar Jamboree Invitational**

## Master Schedule

8:00 AM	Registration	
8:30 AM	Judges Meeting	
8:45 AM	Student Meeting	
9:00 AM	Debate Round 1	JVLD 1, LDN 1, LDV 1, PFJV 1, PFN 1, PFV 1
9:15 AM	Congress Session 1	Cong 1
9:30 AM	Extemp Draw	
10:00 AM	Speech Round 1	DI 1, DIMP 1, Duo 1, EXTEMP 1, HI 1, IMP 1, INFO 1, OO 1, OSW 1, POET 1, POI 1, PROSE 1, Story 1
11:00 AM	Debate Round 2	JVLD 2, LDN 2, LDV 2, PFJV 2, PFN 2, PFV 2
12:00 PM	Speech Round 2	DI 2, DIMP 2, Duo 2, EXTEMP 2, HI 2, IMP 2, INFO 2, OO 2, OSW 2, POET 2, POI 2, PROSE 2, Story 2
12:30 PM	Congress Session 2	Cong 2
1:00 PM	Debate Round 3	JVLD 3, LDN 3, LDV 3, PFJV 3, PFN 3, PFV 3
2:00 PM	Speech Round 3	DI 3, DIMP 3, Duo 3, EXTEMP 3, HI 3, IMP 3, INFO 3, OO 3, OSW 3, POET 3, POI 3, PROSE 3, Story 3
3:00 PM	Debate Round 4	JVLD 4, LDN 4, LDV 4, PFJV 4, PFN 4, PFV 4
4:30 PM	Awards	